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OP PRIMAVERA MILANO (0502021A)
MILANO - 25-03-2005 - 22-04-2005

Torneo OP PRIMAVERA MILANO 0502021A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 25-03-2005 - 22-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA LOM MI 1933 0 0 1944 M 104982

25 NC Berton Venanzio          ITA LOM MI 1383 0 0 1951 M 119519

23 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1906 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

5 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 1945 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

19 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1448 0 0 1957 M 111715

27 1N Calvi Gianluca           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1973 M 125551

28 2N Cesati Cassin Giorgio    ITA LOM MI 0 0 1930 M 125552

6 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA LOM MI 1815 0 0 1965 M 818950 101749

20 2N Cireni Michele           ITA LOM MI 1754 0 0 1947 M 114077

24 NC Colombo Abner            ITA LOM MI 1335 0 0 1961 M 119517

10 1N Conti Walter             ITA LOM MI 1853 0 0 1937 M 104001

2 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 2111 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

9 1N De Santis MassimilianoITA LOM MI 1955 0 0 1965 M 815187 102497

22 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1787 0 0 1972 M 117354

15 1N Galbiati Alessandro      ITA LOM PV 1694 0 0 1951 M 109967

21 2N Galbiati Francesco       ITA LOM PV 0 0 1980 M 116165

11 CM Gardi Giuseppe           ITA LOM MI 2085 0 0 1942 M 811211 104002

18 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1601 0 0 1947 M 111088

8 2N La Maestra Domenico      ITA LOM MI 1696 0 0 1942 M 102129

12 1N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1909 0 0 1965 M 818798 104442

7 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1791 0 0 1936 M 815772 102127

14 CM Papale Carmelo           ITA LOM MI 1955 0 0 1955 M 809764 106429

16 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA LOM MI 1694 0 0 1969 M 110301

3 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA LOM MI 1983 0 0 1947 M 101732

17 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1583 0 0 1958 M 110305

26 3N Rossi Luciano            ITA LOM MI 0 0 1945 M 122739

4 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1894 0 0 1967 M 818607 101736

1 2N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1773 0 0 1968 M 100158
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA 1933 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1944 M 104982

25 NC Berton Venanzio          ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1951 M 119519

19 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1448 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 111715

20 2N Cireni Michele           ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1947 M 114077

24 NC Colombo Abner            ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 119517

10 1N Conti Walter             ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1937 M 104001

22 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1972 M 117354

15 1N Galbiati Alessandro      ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1951 M 109967

18 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1947 M 111088

8 2N La Maestra Domenico      ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1942 M 102129

16 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1969 M 110301

3 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA 1983 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1947 M 101732

17 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1958 M 110305

1 2N Villalba Fernando        ITA 1773 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1968 M 100158
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